

## GeForce NOW Powered by CloudGG – Dragon Age: The Veilguard Ultimate Bundle

This promotion allows eligible members to claim a free digital copy of *Dragon Age: The Veilguard* when signing up to a 6-month GeForce NOW Powered by CloudGG Ultimate membership, according to the terms and conditions below.

## Terms & Conditions

- 1. This promotion is run by CloudGG, a division of Pentanet Limited (ABN 29 617 506 279) ('CloudGG').
- 2. By redeeming the promotional code, the user agrees to be bound by these Terms and Conditions and CloudGG's <u>Privacy Policy</u>.
- 3. This promotion commences 12:01am AWST on Friday, October 18 2024 and closes at 11:59pm AWST on Wednesday, November 6 2024, or when the supply of digital game codes runs out.
- 4. This promotion is available to GeForce NOW Powered by CloudGG members meeting the eligibility criteria as outlined below:
  - (a) New members; and
  - (b) Existing members excluding; existing Ultimate 6-month and Ultimate 6-month Founder members.
- 5. To redeem this offer, users must successfully purchase a 6-month Ultimate membership to GeForce NOW Powered by CloudGG during the promotional period.
- 6. This promotion includes 1x digital copy of *Dragon Age: The Veilguard* for PC delivered via email within 24 hours of successful checkout.
- 7. Dragon Age: The Veilguard digital game code may not be refunded, exchanged or redeemed for cash.
- 8. CloudGG is not responsible for any issues encountered when attempting to redeem the digital game code.
- 9. This offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer or promotion.
- 10. CloudGG reserves the right to extend or change this promotion at any time.
- 11. CloudGG may cancel, at its sole discretion, a member's ability to participate in this promotion for any reason.